Tariff No. <u>8</u>		12_Revised Page No1					
Company Name/F Registered Trade		anitary Service Co, In	c. G-14				
		CHECK S	HEET				
supplements to the	e tariff listed on the		s that are the sam	pages in the tariff and/one as, or are before, the is			
		Supplements NONI					
itle Page	1	18	4	38			
1	12	19	0	39	4		
2	0	20	0	40	(		
3	0	21	0	41	(		
5	0	22	0	42	<b>8</b>		
6	0	24	5	44	(		
7	0	25	0	45	(		
8	0	26	1	46	•		
9	0	27	8	47	(		
10	О	28	8	Map	<b>A</b> -1		
11	0	29	0	Appendix A			
12	0	30	0				
13 14	0	31 32	0	<del> </del>			
15	1	33	0				
15A	0	34	0				
15B	0	35	4				
16	0	36	0				
17	O	37	4				
Issued by: Paul R	Razore						
Issue date: May 1	5, 2017		Effe	ective date: July 1, 2017			
		(For Official U	Jse Only)				
Docket No. TG		Date:		By:			

	8					_	8_Revise	ed Page N	o. <u>23</u>
	Name/Permit N Trade Name:	Jumber: S	Sanitary So	ervice Co	o, Inc. G-14	1			
<u> </u>									
etas in thi	Item 10 s item apply:	<u>00 – Resid</u>	ential Ser	vice N	<u>Ionthly Rat</u>	es (continue	ed on next	page)	
1) To solid for resi condom (2) When r yardwas	I waste collect dential proper niniums, etc., very required by a leaste service mu rtment building	rty. This where serve ocal gover st be provi	includes ice is bille nment ser ded for sin	single f d directly vice leve ngle-fam	Family dwe y to the occi l ordinance ily dwelling	llings, dupl upant of eac solid waste gs, duplexes	exes, apa h resident collection , mobile h	rtments, i ial unit; ai , curbside omes, con	mobile l nd/or recyclir dominiu
Datas h	olow opply in	the follow	ina sarvia	o oron					
	elow apply in -14 except the				ndale.				
	1								
Number of				rarowas te	Units or				ste
Units or Type	Frequency of	Garbage	Recycle	Service	Type of	Frequency of	Garbage	Recycle	Service
of Container	Service	Service Rate	Service Rate	Rate	Container	Service	Service Rate	Service Rate	
					60-64 Toter	WG/EOWR	16.93	4.40	10.27
					60-64 Toter	EOWG/EOWR	9.90	4.40	10.27
ecycle only	/EOWR	n/a	5.40	10.27	60-64 Toter	MG/EOWR	6.23	4.40	10.27
1ini Can	WG/EOWR	9.51	4.40	10.27	90-96 Toter	WG/EOWR	27.01	4.40	10.27
ini can	EOWG/EOWR	6.31	4.40	10.27	90-96 Toter	EOWG/EOWR	14.90	4.40	10.27
lini can	MG/EOWR	4.14	4.40	10.27	90-96 Toter	MG/EOWR	9.01	4.40	10.27
an	WG/EOWR	11.92	4.40	10.27					
an	EOWG/EOWR	7.58	4.40	10.27					
an	MG/EOWR	4.34	4.40	10.27					
	Service Codes:				Every Other r Week Recyc	Week Garbag			ge; WR=W
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a	escription/rules escription/rules addition to the added to the to	List other s related to s related to e recycling stal garbag	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy	programe pro	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a	scription/rules addition to th	List other s related to s related to e recycling stal garbag	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy	programe pro	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a	addition/rules addition to the added to the to	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e	programe programe programe wn above cling rate xpire: <u>Ju</u>	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a	escription/rules addition to the added to the to	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e	programe programe programe wn above cling rate xpire: <u>Ju</u>	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a	addition/rules addition to the added to the to	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e	programe programe programe wn above cling rate xpire: <u>Ju</u>	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a	addition/rules addition to the added to the to	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e	programe programe programe wn above cling rate xpire: <u>Ju</u>	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a Note 3: Rec	addition/rules addition to the added to the to cycling service his item are co	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e	programe programe programe wn above cling rate xpire: <u>Ju</u>	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A	_applies,	and need
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a Note 3: Rec Notes for the	addition to the added to the to eycling services his item are con	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e	programe programe programe wn above cling rate xpire: <u>Ju</u>	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners.	25 N/A \$.42 (R)		
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a Note 3: Rec Notes for the	addition/rules addition to the added to the to cycling service his item are co	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e next page	programe programe programe wn above we ling rate xpire: Ju	are shown m are shown e, a recyclin e for custon me 30, 2018	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners. 8	25 N/A \$.42 (R)	applies,	
Note 1: De Note 2: De Note: 3: In be a Note 3: Rec Notes for the	addition to the added to the to eycling services his item are con	List other s related to s related to e recycling otal garbag e rates on t	rs used: recycling yardwast g rates sho e and recy his page e next page	programe programe programe wn above we ling rate xpire: Ju	are shown mare shown e, a recyclin e for custon	on page n on page ng <u>debit</u> of S ners. 8	25 N/A \$.42 (R)		

Tariff N	To. <u>8</u>	_				8_Revis	sed Page No.	27
-	ny Name/Pe red Trade N		er: Sanitary Se	rvice Co, Inc.	G-14			
			T. 107 N. 1	L. C 1 G		1 D :		
			<u>Item 105 – Mul</u>	<u>lti-family Serv</u>	vice – Montl	nly Rates		
Service A	area: All of ou	ur service are	a shown in Appendi	ix A except the c	ity of Ferndale	2		
Permar	nent Service	32 Gallor	n 60-64 Gallon	90-96 Gallon	1 Yard	1 ½ Yards	2 Yards	3 Yards
Monthly Applical	Rent, if							
First Pic	kup	2.66	4.06	6.35	22.86	30.22	37.47	50.61
Each Ad Pickup	lditional	2.66	4.06	6.35	13.89	19.56	25.39	37.18
Special	Pickups	22.66	24.06	26.35	33.89	39.56	45.39	57.18
	/ Minimum	11.52	17.58	27.50	69.11	95.35	122.02	174.42
1.10mmy		11.02	17.50	20	J.11	70.00	122.02	1, 1, 12
	ary Service			·				
Initial D					14.09	14.09	14.09	14.40
Pickup I					26.50	29.65	47.01	56.22
Day	r Calendar				.75	1.03	1.47	2.13
Rent Per			 ekly; EOW – Every	1				
	charge for a 29. The charge in shown on p	an occasional and occ	l extra outlined in l	Note 5. Description is: \$ N/A	tion/rules rela	n/rules related to	program are sho yardwaste prog	own on page gram are
Note 3:	charge for a 29	an occasional actuded in the page 29. debit of: \$debit	l extra outlined in less rate for yardwast of per 32 gallons and led in Note 5.	Note 5. Descripte is: \$_N/A_and .25 per yard	tion/rules relation.  Description  needs to be accepted and the control of the	ted to recycling particles related to deed to the above picked up on a p	program are show yardwaste progenter to the rates and to the articular trip.	own on page gram are ne charge for
Note 3: Note 4:	charge for a 29. The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona. Customers be given for	an occasional actuded in the page 29 debit of: \$\text{debit of the charger partially files.}	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast 05 per 32 gallons and in Note 5.  ged for service required cans. No credi	Note 5. Descripte is: \$_N/A	Description needs to be accepted and the control of the cont	ted to recycling particles related to deded to the above picked up on a pails to set receptate	yardwaste progen are shown as sho	own on page gram are ne charge for No credit will ection.
Note 3:	charge for a 29. The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona. Customers be given for	an occasional actuded in the page 29 debit of: \$\text{debit of the charger partially files.}	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast 05 per 32 gallons a red in Note 5. ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25 per yard}  nested even if fet will be given it tial can, unit, to	Description needs to be accepted and the control of the cont	ted to recycling particles related to deded to the above picked up on a pails to set receptate	yardwaste progerates and to the carticular trip. A cles out for collar on a regular	own on page gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is:
Note 3:	charge for a 29 The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona Customers be given fo The charge	an occasional and occasiona	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast 05 per 32 gallons a ted in Note 5. ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident Rate per recept	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25} \text{ per yard} \text{ per yard} \text{ uested even if fe t will be given it tial can, unit, to ptacle,}	Description needs to be accepted and the control of the control	n/rules related to dded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptator micro-mini ca	yardwaste progenates and to the sarticular trip. Note that the sarticular trip is an on a regular on a Rate per sarticular and the sarticular sarticular on a Rate per sarticular sarticula	own on page gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is:
Note 3:	charge for a 29. The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona. Customers be given fo The charge	an occasional and occ	l extra outlined in les rate for yardwast of per 32 gallons and in Note 5.  ged for service required cans. No creditional extra resident Rate per receptor per picku	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25} \text{ per yard} \text{ per yard} \text{ uested even if fe t will be given it tial can, unit, to ptacle,}	Description needs to be active units are if customer faiter, mini-can,	ted to recycling particles related to deded to the above picked up on a pails to set receptate	yardwaste progen are shown yardwaste progen and to the sarticular trip. It is an on a regular regular per per per program are shown as a regular regular per per per per per per per per per pe	own on page gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3:	charge for a 29 . The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona . Customers be given fo The charge Type of 32-gallon o	an occasional and occasional an	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast 05 per 32 gallons a ied in Note 5. ged for service requ led cans. No credi ional extra resident Rate per recep per pickt \$ 2.66	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25} \text{ per yard} \text{ per yard} \text{ uested even if fe t will be given it tial can, unit, to ptacle,}	Description Description needs to be accepted and the second	n/rules related to dded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptator micro-mini ca	yardwaste program are show yardwaste program are per per program are show yardwaste program are show yardwaste program are yardwaste program are yardwaste program are yardwaste program are yardwaste yardwas	gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3: Note 4:	charge for a 29  The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona  Customers be given fo The charge  Type of 32-gallon of 60-gallon to	an occasional and occasion	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast 05 per 32 gallons a ted in Note 5. ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident Rate per receptor per pickut \$ 2.66 \$ 4.06	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25} \text{ per yard} \text{ per yard} \text{ uested even if fe t will be given it tial can, unit, to ptacle,}	needs to be active units are if customer faiter, mini-can,  Typ  1 ½ Yard	n/rules related to dded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptator micro-mini ca	yardwaste program are shown yardwaste program are shown are rates and to the program on a regular regu	gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3:	charge for a 29 . The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona . Customers be given fo The charge Type of 32-gallon o	an occasional and occasion	l extra outlined in last rate for yardwast of per 32 gallons and in Note 5.  ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident Participal Parti	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25} \text{ per yard} \text{ per yard} \text{ uested even if fe t will be given it tial can, unit, to ptacle,}	converged by the conver	n/rules related to dded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptator micro-mini ca	yardwaste program are show yardwaste program are show yardwaste program are to the program are shown and to the program are gular are program are program are program are program are program are shown as a shown as a shown are shown as a sho	gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3: Note 4:	charge for a 29  The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona  Customers be given fo The charge  Type of 32-gallon of 60-gallon to	an occasional and occasion	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast 05 per 32 gallons a ted in Note 5. ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident Rate per receptor per pickut \$ 2.66 \$ 4.06	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\frac{N/A}{25} \text{ per yard} \text{ per yard} \text{ uested even if fe t will be given it tial can, unit, to ptacle,}	needs to be active units are if customer faiter, mini-can,  Typ  1 ½ Yard	n/rules related to dded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptator micro-mini ca	yardwaste program are shown yardwaste program are shown are rates and to the program on a regular regu	gram are  ne charge for  No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:	charge for a 29 The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona Customers be given fo The charge  Type of 32-gallon of 60-gallon of 90-gallon of charge clares recycling clares recycling clares of the charge clares of the charge will be charge the charge of t	an occasional apply.	l extra outlined in last rate for yardwast of per 32 gallons and in Note 5.  ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident Participal Parti	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	needs to be accepted and the control of the control	ted to recycling paralles related to ded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptate or micro-mini case of receptacle call" basis, at \$_ckup day for the	program are shown yardwaste program are shown yardwaste program are to the program are articular trip. It is a regular in the program are	gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:  Note 6:	charge for a 29 The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona Customers be given fo The charge  Type of 32-gallon of 60-gallon of 90-gallon of charge clares recycling clares recycling clares of the charge clares of the charge will be charge the charge of t	an occasional apply.	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast  05 per 32 gallons a ied in Note 5.  ged for service requiled cans. No credi ional extra resident  Rate per recep per picku  \$ 2.66  \$ 4.06  \$ 6.35  \$  no more than one price will be rendere mer requires service	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	needs to be accepted and the control of the control	ted to recycling paralles related to ded to the above picked up on a pils to set receptate or micro-mini case of receptacle call" basis, at \$_ckup day for the	program are shown yardwaste program are shown yardwaste program are to the program are articular trip. It is a regular in the program are	gram are ne charge for No credit will ection. pickup is: er receptacle, r pickup
Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:  Note 6:  Recyclin	charge for a 29 The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona Customers be given fo The charge  Type of 32-gallon of 60-gallon of 90-gallon of customers recycling claresides. No pickups will gervice rate	an occasional an occasional an occasional an occasional acluded in this page29 debit of: \$debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$_\text{debit of: \$_	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast  05 per 32 gallons a ied in Note 5.  ged for service requiled cans. No credi ional extra resident  Rate per recep per picku  \$ 2.66  \$ 4.06  \$ 6.35  \$  no more than one price will be rendere mer requires service	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	needs to be accepted and the control of the control	ted to recycling paralles related to deed to the above picked up on a paralles to set receptate or micro-mini case of receptacle call" basis, at \$_ckup day for the ormal scheduled	program are shown yardwaste program are shown yardwaste program are to the program are articular trip. It is a regular in the program are	pown on page gram are the charge for special th
Note 3:  Note 4:  Note 5:  Note 6:  Recyclin	charge for a 29  The charge in shown on p A recycling an occasiona.  Customers be given for The charge  Type of 32-gallon of 60-gallon of 90-gallon of gallon of gallon of gallon of generative service rate by: Paul Ra	an occasional an occasional an occasional an occasional acluded in this page29 debit of: \$debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$\text{debit of: \$_\text{debit of: \$_	l extra outlined in I is rate for yardwast  05 per 32 gallons a and in Note 5.  ged for service requiled cans. No creditional extra resident  Rate per receptor per pickut  \$ 2.66  \$ 4.06  \$ 6.35  \$  no more than one price will be rendered mer requires service  age expire: June 3	Note 5. Descripte is: \$\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Description  needs to be accepted and the service of customer faiter, mini-can,  Typ  1 YD  1 ½ Yard  2 yard  3 Yard  th, on an "on of scheduled pion other than needs to be accepted and the service of customer faiter, mini-can,  Typ  1 yard  2 yard  3 Yard	ted to recycling paralles related to deed to the above picked up on a paralles to set receptate or micro-mini case of receptacle call" basis, at \$_ckup day for the ormal scheduled	program are show yardwaste program are show yardwaste program are to the program are articular trip. It is a shown a regular and a regular are a shown as	pown on page gram are the charge for special th

Tariff No. <u>8</u>	_			,	8 Revised I	Page No. <u>28</u>
ompany Name/Pe	emit Numb	or Canitary S	orvice Co. Inc.	G 14		
egistered Trade N		71. Samary 5.	Sivice Co, me.	. U-1 <del>4</del>		
egistered fraue ry	anic.					
		T 105 M	-14: family Can	:aa Manthly E	1-4	
		Item 103 – Ivit	IIII-Iaiiiiy Sei	vice – Monthly R	<u>tates</u>	
ervice Area: All of ou	ır service area	shown in Append	lix A except the o	city of Ferndale		
Permanent Service	4 Yard	6 Yard	8 Yard			
Monthly Rent, if Applicable						
First Pickup	67.57	91.80	113.91			
Each Additional	T .=	74.05	Τ	$\Gamma$	_	
Pickup	47.69	71.86	95.83	<del>                                     </del>		
Special Pickups  Monthly Minimum	67.69 226.38	91.86	115.83	<u> </u>		
Monthly Minimum	220.38	331.09	433.02	+ +	+	
Temporary Service	+				<u> </u>	
nitial Delivery	18.35	18.35	18.35			
Pickup Rate	62.76	93.24	119.33			
Rent per Calendar						
Day	2.58	2.92	3.31			
Rent Per Month equency of Service C	7 1 337	11 FOW F	1	M 11 01		
an occasiona ote 4: Customers	l extra outline will be charge	ed in Note 5.  ed for service req	uested even if fe	ewer units are picke	ed up on a particu	and to the charge full rational strip. No credit w
				if customer fails to		
ote 5: The charge	for an occasi	Rate per rece		ter, mini-can, or mi	icro-mini can on	a regular pickup is:  Rate per receptacl
Type of	receptacle	per pick		Type of r	receptacle	per pickup
	can or unit	\$ 2.66	•	4 YD	•	\$ 47.69
60-gallon t		\$ 4.06		6 Yard		\$ 71.86
90-gallon t		\$ 6.35	-	8 yard		\$ 95.83
y gamon (	-	Ψ 0.00		o jano		4 7 5 1 6 5
	harges. Servi	ice will be render	ed on the norma	l scheduled pickup	day for the area	2 per can/unit plu in which the custom up day, rates for spec
resides. No pickups wil ecycling service rat	ll apply. t <b>es on this pa</b>	•	-			
resides. No pickups wil <b>ecycling service rat</b>	ll apply. t <b>es on this pa</b>	•	-			
resides. No pickups wil ecycling service ratessued by: Paul Ra	ll apply. tes on this pa	•	-	Efi	fective date: Ju	aly 1, 2017
resides. No pickups will ecycling service rates sued by: Paul Ra	ll apply. tes on this pa	ge expire: <u>June</u>	-		fective date: Ju	aly 1, 2017
resides. No	ll apply. tes on this pa zore , 2017	ge expire:_ <u>June</u>	30, 2018_ For Official Us			aly 1, 2017

				8_Re	evised Page No	). <u>42</u>
Company Name/Permit Nu Registered Trade Name:	mber: Sanitai	ry Service Co,	Inc. G-14			
<u>Ite</u>	m 255 – Conta	niner Ser <u>vice –</u>	- Dumpe <u>d in C</u>	Company' <u>s Vel</u>	nicle	
	Compacte	d Material (Cu	istomer-owne	d container)		
	Rate	s stated per co	ontainer, per p	ick up		
Service Area: All of our ser	rvice area shov	vn in Appendi	x A except the	e City of Ferno	lale.	
		11	•	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	<u> </u>		Ci-o on Tyro	- of Containor		
Permanent Service	1	_1 1/2		e of Container 3_Yard	4Yard	6Yard
Cillianont Del vice	Yard	Yard	2 _1 a1 a	31 and	41 aid	01 arc
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$ 43.65	\$ 60.05	\$ 75.21	\$103.48	\$142.21	\$209.11
Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Temporary Service	T					
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Tokup Tuut	ΙΨ	Ψ	Ψ	Ψ	Ψ	Ψ
ote 3: For multi-family o						
		F 20 2019				
Recycling service rates on this	s page expire:_ <u>.</u>	<u>Iune 30, 2018</u>				
tecycling service rates on this	s page expire:_ <u>.</u>	<u>June 30, 2018</u> _				
Recycling service rates on this	s page expire:_ <u>.</u>	<u>June 30, 2018</u>				
, ,	s page expire:_ <u>.</u>	<u>June 30, 2018</u>				
ssued by: Paul Razore	s page expire:_ <u>.</u>	June 30, 2018_		Effective	date: July 1, 20	)17
Recycling service rates on this ssued by: Paul Razore ssue date: May 15, 2017	s page expire:_		al Use Only)	Effective	date: July 1, 20	)17

## RECEIVED MAY 15, 2017 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-170376 Tariff No. \_\_\_\_8\_\_\_\_ \_6\_Revised Page No. \_\_43\_\_\_ Company Name/Permit Number: Sanitary Service Co, Inc. G-14 Registered Trade Name: <u>Item 260 – Drop Box Service – To Disposal Site and Return</u> Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned drop box) Rates stated per drop box, per pick up Service Area: All of our service area shown in Appendix A. Size or Type of Container 10 - 20Permanent Service 30 Yard 40 Yard Yard Yard 25 Yard Yard \$ Monthly Rent, if applicable First Pickup \$ 150.00 \$ 160.00 \$ 160.00 \$ 181.70 \$ \$ \$ 102.00 \$ \$ Each Additional Pickup \$ 102.00 \$ 102.00 \$ 102.00 \$ Special Pickups \$ \$ \$ Temporary Service Initial Delivery \$ 29.05 \$ 29.05 \$ 29.05 \$ 29.05 \$ \$ Pickup Rate \$ 102.00 \$ 102.00 \$ 102.00 \$ 102.00 \$ \$ Rent Per Calendar Day \$ 5.35 \$ \$ \$ 5.35 \$ 5.35 \$ 5.35 Rent Per Month Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230. Note 1: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 5 miles measured from the point of pickup to the Note 2: disposal site. Excess miles shall be charged for at \$\\_2.00\$ per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Permanent Service: Note 3: (a) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. **(b)** If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental charges will be prorated when a drop box is retained for only a portion of a month. (c) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Note 4: Customers who do not require pickup service for any one month will be billed a zero pickup charge of \$50.00 Note 5: For Multi-Family customers add a recycling fee of \$1.45 per yard per pickup. Recyclables are to be picked up in recycle containers or cans. No recyclables will be picked up in commercial drop box containers. For Multi-Family customers add \$0.25 per yard for a commodity price adjustment. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): Note 6: Recycling service rates on this page expire: \_June 30, 2018\_\_\_\_\_ Issued by: Paul Razore Issue date: May 15, 2017 Effective date: July 1, 2017 (For Official Use Only)

Docket No. TG- Date:

Γariff No. <u>8</u>				<u>6</u> Re	evised Page No	o. <u>46</u>
Company Name/Permit Name:	umber: Sanita	ry Service Co	, Inc. G-14			
Service Area: All of our se	Rate	ed Material (Co es stated per do	ustomer-owne rop box, per pi	d drop box)	<u>arn</u>	
Permanent Service	10.40 %	<u> </u>		e of Container	1	<b>T7</b>
1 chilanent Scrvice	10-40 Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard	Yard
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$ 128.86	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Temporary Service			I	I	La	T
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
containers or can Note 5: For multi-family	•		-			
Accessorial charges assess  Note 1: A connect/unconr		_	_			
	Recycl	ing service ra	ates on this pa	i <mark>ge expire: _</mark> Ji	une 30, 2018_	
Issued by: Paul Razore						
Issued by: Paul Razore Issue date: May 15, 2017				Effective	date: July 1, 2	017
·		(For Offici	al Use Only)	Effective	date: July 1, 2	017
·		,	al Use Only)		date: July 1, 20	017